
Designated Safeguarding Lead Mrs. McCarney, Alternate Safeguarding Lead Mrs Claflin & Mr Bennison 

SENCO Mr Laband, Mrs Brabbin Pastoral Mrs Francis, Mr Stapleton, Ms Howard, Miss Armstrong

DSL Designated Safeguarding Leads for St. Michael’s VA Junior School

Year 3 Lead Mrs Reeve Year 4 Lead Mr Shailes Year 5 Lead Mr Watkins Year 6 Lead Mr Anstiss

See website
for full menu,

Week commencing  23rd  September

WEEK 1

School Lunch

School menu click here

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Week
commencing

23rd September
2024 

HOPE    ~    RESPECT   ~   PERSERVERANCE   ~   TRUST   ~   SUCCESS

Mon 23 September - Harvest Festival themed assembly
Mon 23 to Fri 27 September - Bike to school week

Fri 27 Sept - 50p Friday in aid of Macmillan
Week beginning Mon 30 Sept to Fri 4 October

- Open Classroom Parents evening
Thurs 3 to Fri 4 October- Year 6 Residential trip

Tue 15 October - Individual school photos
Wed 16 October - Flu Vaccine (session 1)
Fri 8 November - Flu Vaccine (session 2)

SPECIAL LUNCH
THURSDAY 3 OCTOBER

Burger OR  Veggie burger
with diced potatoes and beans

Order via ParentPay
in the usual way

FootballDodgeballLego Year 5 & 6
finishes at 4.30pm

Multi-Sports

 CLUBS FINISH AT 4.15PM WITH EXCEPTION OF LEGO AND ALL ANGELS ACTIVE CLUB

DATES FOR YOUR DIARY

PE Year 5PE Year 3 PE Year 6PE Year 4

All Angels Active Club
finishes at 5pm

HELPING HANDS
Would you like to volunteer in

school to:
Listen to children read

Support in the classroom
Tidy up the library

Or a spot of gardening

Please contact the
school office if interested.

STAY AND PLAY!
ALL YEAR GROUPS

WELCOME 

Thursday 26th September
finishes at 4pm.

Cost £2 including a biscuit
and squash.

Book via ParentPay

https://www.stmichaelsjuniorschool.co.uk/parents-carers/school-meals/


50P FRIDAY
IN AID OF

Any cake donations of
home baked or bought cakes

would be appreciated.

Bring to the school office on the
morning of  Friday 27th September




